Pos Bib Firstname Lastname
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46
41
6
61
66
18
5
50
54
11
56
53
4
13
55
77
17
16
2
85
8
51
76
14
3
15
82
67
12
48
60
9
7
10
83
84
68
69

Andy
Doug
Chris
Mark
Gordon
Michael
Don
Regan
Jennifer
Brian
Michael
Steve
Tim
Ethan
Michael
David
Mark
Courtney
Whitney
Maxx
Robert
Henri
Anne
Anthony
Jeff
Scott
Brock
Tom
Vaughn
Brady
Robert
Dan
Phil
Doug
Griffin
Andrew
Jennifer
Tina

August
Carlson
De Lancey
Dux

Jones

Zak

Davis
Young
Rea
McFetridge
Volo
French
Carlson
Pfenninger
Traxler
Marcotte
Wolcott
Wasson
Baniewicz
Miller
Hoppough
Young
August
Sylor
Braddon
Tucker
Alexander
McNamara
Moonan
Moonan
Black

Katz

Diehl
Marrett
Alexander
Palmiere
Young
Jarvis

Sunday, June 19th, 2011 - Naples, NY
38 Total Finishers (32 Male, 6 Female)
Timed by YellowJacket Racing

LDA Cycle Classic

Gender Class
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Overall Male
Overall Male
Overall Male
Overall Male
Overall Male
Overall Male
Overall Male
Overall Male

Overall Female

Overall Male

Overall Male

M RR 18 Over
M RR 18 Over
M RR 18 Over
M RR 18 Over
M RR 18 Over
M RR 18 Over

Overall Female

F RR 18 Over

Overall Youth
M RR 18 Over
Overall Youth

Overall Female

M RR 18 Over
M RR 18 Over
M RR 18 Over
M RR 18 Over
M RR 18 Over
M RR 18 Over
M RR 18 Over
M RR 18 Over
M RR 18 Over
M RR 18 Over
M RR 18 Over
Overall Youth
Overall Youth

Overall Female
Overall Female

M/F Place Age
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16

46
44
49
50
47
46
44
16
45
36
45
47
51
18
50
48
51
32
28
15
41
16
39
29
48
40
47
54
53
21
49
57
34
54
13
14
41
49

City
Pittsford
Alpine
walworth

Canandaigua
Canandaigua
Farmingotn
Pittsford
Rush
Canandaigua
Baldwinsville
Conesus
Montour Falls
Plymouth
Rush
Pittsford
Pittsford
Cinncinati
Penfield
Pittsford
Honeoye
Pittsford
Pittsford
Conesus
Canandaigua
Fairport
Pittsford
Livonia
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Pittsford
Penfield
Nassua
Pittsford
Pittsford
Pittsford
Pittsford

TotalTm
1:38:27.109
1:38:28.264
1:41:38.289
1:41:38.408
1:41:38.881
1:41:39.097
1:41:39.116
1:41:39.525
1:41:39.982
1:41:40.807
1:41:40.848
1:42:13.785
1:44:26.053
1:44:26.152
1:45:48.770
1:46:54.786
1:50:55.396
1:51:02.154
1:51:04.618
1:51:26.032
1:51:29.772
1:52:10.047
1:52:17.369
1:54:44.092
1:54:57.669
1:57:38.515
2:01:53.830
2:02:26.568
2:02:36.586
2:15:26.397
2:17:18.865
2:26:43.690
2:28:59.751
2:29:02.292
2:35:08.602
2:35:10.347
2:36:43.458
2:36:45.651



